Lagerbestand und Wareneingang

Zimmermannsbleistift

Produktnummer: 1092310

Farbe

Orange

Weil

Griun

Rot

Gelb
Silbergrau
Schwarz
Blau

Beige

Aktueller Lagerbestand

5869

31175

18281
55835
28726
36903
84466
26636

55465

Lagerbestand und Wareneingang

Zimmermannsbleistift
Produktnummer: 1092310

Reserviert

0

Zukunftiger Wareneingang
20000 (KW 28)

30000 (KW 28)
50000 (KW 33)

30000 (KW 28)

Seite 1



