Lagerbestand und Wareneingang

Zimmermannsbleistift

Produktnummer: 1092310

Farbe	Aktueller Lagerbestand	Reserviert	Zukünftiger Wareneingang
Orange	5869	0	20000 (KW 28)
Weiß	31175	0	30000 (KW 28) 50000 (KW 33)
Grün	18281	0	
Rot	55835	0	
Gelb	28726	0	
Silbergrau	36903	0	
Schwarz	84466	0	
Blau	26636	0	30000 (KW 28)
Beige	55465	0	